
0 Beef Lasagna, Fresh

Green Beans, Garlic

Knots
0

Chicken Caesar Salad,

Fresh Green Beans
0

2% Milk0
Complimentary Sweet

Monday - Apr 8

add to cart

0 Green Chicken

Enchiladas,

Calabacitas, Mexican

Rice

0

Chicken Southwest,

Calabacitas, Mexican

Rice

0

2% Milk0
Complimentary Sweet

Tuesday - Apr 9

add to cart

0 Cheeseburger, Oven

Roasted Vegetables,

Macaroni Salad
0

Spinach Egg Salad,

Oven Roasted

Vegetables

0

2% Milk0
Complimentary Sweet

Wednesday - Apr 10

add to cart

0 Beef Tips, French

Carrot Salad, Potato

Salad
0

Grilled Tomato and

Cheese Sandwich,

Oven Roasted

Vegetables, Fresh Fruit

0

2% Milk0
Complimentary Sweet

Thursday - Apr 11

add to cart

0 Classic Beef and Beans

Chili, Glazed Carrots,

Corn Bread
0

Asian Chicken Salad,

Glazed Carrots, Fresh

Fruit

0

2% Milk0
Complimentary Sweet

Friday - Apr 12

add to cart

0 Chicken Fajitas,

Cauliflower, Cilantro

Rice
0

Taco Salad,

Cauliflower, Cilantro

Rice

0

2% Milk0
Complimentary Sweet

Monday - Apr 15

add to cart

0 BBQ Chicken, Peas,

Mashed Potatos0
Tuna Salad Sandwich,

Peas, Fresh Fruit
0

2% Milk0
Complimentary Sweet

Tuesday - Apr 16

add to cart

0 Beef Stuffed Bell

Pepper, Buttered Corn,

Oven Roasted Potatoes
0

Chicken Orzo Spinach

Salad, Peas, Fresh Fruit
0

2% Milk0
Complimentary Sweet

Wednesday - Apr 17

add to cart

0 Chicken Pot Pie, Cole

Slaw, Green Beans0
Pulled Chicken

Sandwich, Green

Beans, Fresh Fruit

0

2% Milk0
Complimentary Sweet

Thursday - Apr 18

add to cart

0 Teriyaki Pork, Stir Fry

Vegetables, Fried Rice0
Mandarin Chicken

Salad, Stir Fry

Vegetables

0

2% Milk0
Complimentary Sweet

Friday - Apr 19

add to cart

0 Smothered Chicken,

Sautéd Carrots,

Mashed Potatoes
0

Garbanzo Bean Salad,

Sautéed Vegetables
0

2% Milk0
Complimentary Sweet

Monday - Apr 22

add to cart

0 Buttered Chicken,

Sautéed Vegetables,

Steamed Rice
0

Egg Salad Sandwich

with Sautéed

Vegetables

0

2% Milk0
Complimentary Sweet

Tuesday - Apr 23

add to cart

0 Chicken Alfredo,

Yellow Squash,

Rosemary Garlic Bread
0

Coconut Chicken

Salad, Yellow Squash
0

2% Milk0
Complimentary Sweet

Wednesday - Apr 24

add to cart

0 Salisbury Steak,

Sautéed Cabbage,

Homestyle Potatoes
0

Greek Chicken Salad,

Homestyle Potatoes
0

2% Milk0
Complimentary Sweet

Thursday - Apr 25

add to cart

0 Chicken Tacos,

Calabacitas, Mexican

Rice
0

Chicken Salad

Sandwich, Calabacitas
0

2% Milk0
Complimentary Sweet

Friday - Apr 26

add to cart

0 Chicken Casserole,

Baked Cauliflower,

Sweet Potatoes
0

Sweet Potato Quinoa

Salad, Baked

Cauliflower

0

2% Milk0
Complimentary Sweet

Monday - Apr 29

add to cart

0 Pot Roast, Green Bean

Casserole, Mashed

Potatoes
0

Egg Salad Sandwich,

Green Bean Casserole,

Fresh Fruit

0

2% Milk0
Complimentary Sweet

Tuesday - Apr 30

add to cart

0 Chicken and

Dumplings, Mixed

Vegetables, Cauliflower
0

Mexican Chicken

Salad, Mixed

Vegetables

0

2% Milk0
Complimentary Sweet

Wednesday - May 1

add to cart

0 Swedish Meatballs,

Sautéed Squash,

Steamed Rice
0

Tuna Salad Sandwich,

Sautéed Squash, Fresh

Fruit

0

2% Milk0
Complimentary Sweet

Thursday - May 2

add to cart

0 Lemon Baked Talapia,

Sautéed Vegetables,

Brown Rice
0

Chicken Cilantro

Cream Pasta Salad,

Sautéed Vegetables

0

2% Milk0
Complimentary Sweet

Friday - May 3

add to cart

0 Salisbury Steak, Oven

Roasted Vegetables,

Mashed Potatoes
0

Chicken Salad, Oven

Roasted Vegetables,

Fresh Fruit

0

2% Milk0
Complimentary Sweet

Monday - May 6

add to cart

0 Chicken Italiano, Fresh

Green Beans, Buttered

Noodles
0

Turkey Meatball Sub,

Fresh Green Beans,

Fresh Fruit

0

2% Milk0
Complimentary Sweet

Tuesday - May 7

add to cart

0 Fish Tacos, Coleslaw,

Rice Pilaf0
Strawberry Spinach

Salad, Fresh

Vegetables, Fresh Fruit

0

2% Milk0
Complimentary Sweet

Wednesday - May 8

add to cart

0 Chicken ala King,

Baked Carrots, Roasted

Potatoes
0

Roasted Turkey

Sandwich, Baked

Carrots, Fresh Fruit

0

2% Milk0
Complimentary Sweet

Thursday - May 9

add to cart

0 Cheeseburger,

Broccoli, Baked Beans0
Grilled Chicken

Sandwich, Baked Beans
0

2% Milk0
Complimentary Sweet

Friday - May 10

add to cart

0 Beef Lasagna, Fresh

Green Beans, Garlic

Knots
0

Chicken Caesar Salad,

Fresh Green Beans
0

2% Milk0
Complimentary Sweet

Monday - May 13

add to cart

0 Green Chicken

Enchiladas,

Calabacitas, Mexican

Rice

0

Chicken Southwest,

Calabacitas, Mexican

Rice

0

2% Milk0
Complimentary Sweet

Tuesday - May 14

add to cart

0 Cheeseburger, Oven

Roasted Vegetables,

Macaroni Salad
0

Spinach Egg Salad,

Oven Roasted

Vegetables

0

2% Milk0
Complimentary Sweet

Wednesday - May 15

add to cart

0 Beef Tips, French

Carrot Salad, Potato

Salad
0

Grilled Tomato and

Cheese Sandwich,

Oven Roasted

Vegetables, Fresh Fruit

0

2% Milk0
Complimentary Sweet

Thursday - May 16

add to cart

0 Classic Beef and Beans

Chili, Glazed Carrots,

Corn Bread
0

Asian Chicken Salad,

Glazed Carrots, Fresh

Fruit

0

2% Milk0
Complimentary Sweet

Friday - May 17

add to cart
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